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Number Porting Service Form 
 
Your Company Information 

Contact Name:                                                                                               

Company Name:                                                                                                 

Company Registration Number:  

Contact Telephone Number:                                                                                                 

Address:  

 

 

Service Address (If different from 
above): 

                                                                                                

                                                                                                

                                                                                                

 
Your Existing Provider Details 

Current Service Provider:                                                                                       

Account Number:                                                                                    

UAN (IE if available):  

Numbers to be 
Ported: 

                                                                       

   

   

                                                                                                                      

 
Important 

• You must submit copies of the documents/information required according to the number porting requirements for the 
relevant country (country where the number is allocated). Please check the document list in the appendix of the Number 
Porting Service Form.  

• Please note if you port number(s) which have line(s)/service(s) attached to it (them) (broadband, alarm, fax), it may cease 
the services along with billing from losing operator. It is customers duty to ensure you are not billed by your previous 
supplier for numbers/lines after the porting to NUACOM is completed. 

• There is a charge for porting a number, please check the prices in the appendix. 

• If you have outstanding balance with your existing provider, this may result in the port out being rejected. 

• It is customer’s responsibility to cancel the service with their previous provider after the porting is completed. 

 
Authorisation 
I authorise NUACOM to act on my behalf to arrange the porting of the numbers as listed above from our existing provider. I 
recognise that it is my responsibility to arrange cessation, or changes to, any other services supplied by our current provider if 
required. I confirm that I have the full authority of my company to make this instruction.  

Other Notes:                                                                                                                           

 
Name Block Capitals:  ____________________________________ 
 
Date:     __________ / ___________ / ____________ 
 
Signature:    ____________________________________ 
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Appendix No.1 

 
Porting Price List and Documents Required 
 
 
Country Porting Fee Registration Required Time 
Australia €10 1,3 7-14 days 
Belgium €10 1,3,9 7-14 days 
Brazil €10 1,3,5,6 7-14 days 
Canada €10 1,3,9 7-14 days 
Czech Republic €10 1,3,10 14-20 days 
Denmark €10 1,3,5 14-30 days 
Finland Varies 1,3,5 20-30 days 
France €10 1,2,3,8 14-35 days 
Germany €10 2,3,8,10 14-30 days 
Greece €10 1,3,5,6,9 7-14 days 
Ireland 
Israel 
Italy 

€10 
€10 
€10 

1,3,12 
1,3,6,8 
1,3,5,9 

2-3 days 
5-7 days 
7-14 days 

Netherlands €10 1,2,3,8 7-14 days 
Portugal 
Romania 

€10 
€10 

1,3 
1,3,6,10 

7-14 days 
7-14 days 

South Africa €10 1,2,3,6,8,11 7-14 days 
Spain €10 1,3,5 7-14 days 
Sweden €60 1,3 7-14 days 
Switzerland €60 1,3 14-20 days 
UK €10 1,3 14-20 days 
USA €10 1,3,9 7-20 days 
 
 
 
Required Document List: 

1 Number porting form/LAO 
2 Specific information for a particular country 
3 Latest Invoice 
4 Account number required. 
5 Local TAX / VAT ID or company registration number 
6 ID / Passport copy / Company Registration certificate. 
7 Legal proof of Authorization to sign termination document (in case number belongs to a company). 
8 End-user’s local address from the same city as the number to be ported. 
9 End-user’s Service address in the same country. 
10 Letter of Release from the losing provider 
11 
12 

Latest Proof of Payment 
UAN  

 

 
 
 
For the countries that are not in the list you have to enquire separately. 

 


