

Number Porting Service Form

Company Name:								
Company Registrat	tion Number:							
Contact Telephone	Number:							
Address:								
Service Address (If different from above):								
our Existing Prov								
Current Service Pro	ovider:							
Account Number:								
UAN (IE if available	2):							
Numbers to be Ported:								
rorted.								
relevant cour Porting Servi Please note if the services a supplier for n There is a cha If you have o	f you port number(s along with billing fr numbers/lines after t arge for porting a no outstanding balance r's responsibility to to act on my behal or responsibility to a	the number own losing the porting umber, plea with your e cancel the	e line(s)/service(operator. It is cut to NUACOM is ase check the priexisting provider service with the	ease check the s) attached to it stomers duty t completed. ces in the appe this may result r previous prov	document lis (them) (broa o ensure you ndix. t in the port o ider after the	t in the appen dband, alarm are not billed ut being reject porting is con	ndix of the Num n, fax), it may ce d by your previous cted. mpleted.	ber ase ous
You must substant courselevant coursele	ntry (country where ice Form. If you port number(s along with billing from the properties of the prop	the number own losing the porting umber, plea with your e cancel the	e line(s)/service(operator. It is cut to NUACOM is ase check the priexisting provider service with the	ease check the s) attached to it stomers duty t completed. ces in the appe this may result r previous prov	document lis (them) (broa o ensure you ndix. t in the port o ider after the	t in the appen dband, alarm are not billed ut being reject porting is con	ndix of the Num n, fax), it may ce d by your previous cted. mpleted.	ber ase ous
You must substant courselevant coursele	ntry (country where ice Form. If you port number(s along with billing from the properties of the prop	the number own losing the porting umber, plea with your e cancel the	e line(s)/service(operator. It is cut to NUACOM is ase check the priexisting provider service with the	ease check the s) attached to it stomers duty t completed. ces in the appe this may result r previous prov	document lis (them) (broa o ensure you ndix. t in the port o ider after the	t in the appen dband, alarm are not billed ut being reject porting is con	ndix of the Num n, fax), it may ce d by your previous cted. mpleted.	ber ase ous
You must substant courselevant coursele	ntry (country where ice Form. If you port number(s along with billing from the properties of the prop	the number own losing the porting umber, plea with your e cancel the	e line(s)/service(operator. It is cut to NUACOM is ase check the priexisting provider service with the	ease check the s) attached to it stomers duty t completed. ces in the appe this may result r previous prov	document lis (them) (broa o ensure you ndix. t in the port o ider after the	t in the appen dband, alarm are not billed ut being reject porting is con	ndix of the Num n, fax), it may ce d by your previous cted. mpleted.	ber ase ous



Appendix No.1

Porting Price List and Documents Required

Country	Porting Fee	Registration Required	Time
Australia	€10	1,3	7-14 days
Belgium	€10	1,3,9	7-14 days
Brazil	€10	1,3,5,6	7-14 days
Canada	€10	1,3,9	7-14 days
Czech Republic	€10	1,3,10	14-20 days
Denmark	€10	1,3,5	14-30 days
Finland	Varies	1,3,5	20-30 days
France	€10	1,2,3,8	14-35 days
Germany	€10	2,3,8,10	14-30 days
Greece	€10	1,3,5,6,9	7-14 days
Ireland	€10	1,3,12	2-3 days
Israel	€10	1,3,6,8	5-7 days
Italy	€10	1,3,5,9	7-14 days
Netherlands	€10	1,2,3,8	7-14 days
Portugal	€10	1,3	7-14 days
Romania	€10	1,3,6,10	7-14 days
South Africa	€10	1,2,3,6,8,11	7-14 days
Spain	€10	1,3,5	7-14 days
Sweden	€60	1,3	7-14 days
Switzerland	€60	1,3	14-20 days
UK	€10	1,3	14-20 days
USA	€10	1,3,9	7-20 days

Required Document List:

- 1 Number porting form/LAO
- 2 Specific information for a particular country
- 3 Latest Invoice
- 4 Account number required.
- 5 Local TAX / VAT ID or company registration number
- 6 ID / Passport copy / Company Registration certificate.
- 7 Legal proof of Authorization to sign termination document (in case number belongs to a company).
- 8 End-user's local address from the same city as the number to be ported.
- 9 End-user's Service address in the same country.
- 10 Letter of Release from the losing provider
- 11 Latest Proof of Payment
- 12 UAN

For the countries that are not in the list you have to enquire separately.